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North Dakota Tornado Events
1950 - 2010

Data Source: Storm Prediction Center & NWS Storm Data

The highest rating (F/EF) along the tornado path is indicated.
:

0 25 50 75 10012.5
Miles

Tornado Paths
F/EF Scale

0
1
2
3
4
5

Unknown !( Unknown

Tornado Touchdowns
F/EF Scale

!( 0
!( 1
!( 2
!( 3

Created By:
Nathan Heinert
National Weather Service
Bismarck, ND
nathan.heinert@noaa.gov

Number of Tornados per Year

0 0 1 9

153

520
426

232

19 4 5 0
0

100
200
300
400
500
600 Tornados per 

Month


